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Yamaha Championship 2024

Official Results Qualify Practice 1

16-11-2024

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name

1 9% yWans [2unsss

2 23 guns nasiue
31 Wieuwal auana
442 figienl dwduan
5 239 anamgy aaaiaau

6 24 3.&.a.19n aussans

Class Team Fastest In
B Tduidhaisddn 2:25.783 4
B 1s1n5lun(MikeyShop)ludh %aa seaas 2:28.752 4
B Triple P Racing 2:29570 3
B HelloMyFrind by &atuiasdaaugud2 2:32.653 3
B K-Speed a1anseiid isafdrdian By 2:34230 4

Walunsudlase
B TAE mtts.34 2:35.922 4

Gap

2.969
0.818
3.083
1.577

1.692

Laps TOP
Speed
4 151.30
4 138.60
3 137.60
4 132.70
4 134.20
4 136.70

Fastest time : 2:25.783 by Nbr. 96 - lWans 2unsas

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Thanavit Thearakit

July Chairman

Anawat Hongpong

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

8:33:19
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